
JOBCARD GST INVOICE
Bill No. :

Date     : 12-03-2026C.Name :

S/o or W/o : MOHAN

KALWACHERLA

RAMAGIRI

RAMAGIRI

Telangana

RENUKA BOBBILI 31396/A

-505212

PH: 9989471476

PDL-JI-26 4978C.Code :

Branch:

VENKAT SAI ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED

(Authorised Dealer for JOHN DEERE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED)

1-84/A, Opp:RTA Office, KNR Road , Rangampally, PEDDAPALLY, TS

Admin & Regd Off:8-6-300 Kothirampur Karimnagar Telangana 505001

12-Mar-26 12:00:00 AMJC Date :

PDLCSJCB26 476JC NO :

Chassis No : 1VY5045DKKA014648

Model No : 5045D 4WD.

GSTIN :

Reg No :

Website : https://www.venkatsaienterprises.comGSTIN : 36AAECV5358D1Z9

SNo Amount Item Code
Assesable

Value
WtyItem Description

CGST
Qty Foc

SGST IGST
HSN

Rs % %Rs %Rs
Unit Rate

9.01 SEAL KITLVA14168 2,079.66 2,454.00187.171.00 187.17 0.0040169390 9.0 0.02,454.00

9.02 Bearing Cup, CUP,FACE STR122527 1,449.15 1,710.00130.422.00 130.42 0.0087089900 9.0 0.0855.00

9.03 SEAL KIT. SEAL.FACESJ14405 2,627.12 3,100.00236.442.00 236.44 0.0084879000 9.0 0.01,550.00

9.04 LOCKWASHERLVU10742 506.78 598.0045.612.00 45.61 0.0073182100 9.0 0.0299.00

9.05 PLUG. PLUG - WELCH W/ LVU20868 847.46 1,000.0076.272.00 76.27 0.0040169360 9.0 0.0500.00

9.06 FITTING. PIPE PLUG15H558 94.92 112.008.542.00 8.54 0.0073269099 9.0 0.056.00

9.07 FITTING. PIPE PLUG15H685 50.00 59.004.501.00 4.50 0.0073269099 9.0 0.059.00

9.08 ENGINE OIL (6.5L CAN)PY10852 2,229.66 2,631.00200.671.00 200.67 0.0027101990 9.0 0.02,631.00

9.09 OIL FILTERRE507204 330.51 390.0029.751.00 29.75 0.0084212300 9.0 0.0390.00

9.010 INSERT FILTER PRIMARYRE508953 105.93 125.009.531.00 9.53 0.0084212300 9.0 0.0125.00

9.011 INSERT FILTER SECONDARE508954 111.86 132.0010.071.00 10.07 0.0084212300 9.0 0.0132.00

9.012 RING. WASHERR120247 25.42 30.002.291.00 2.29 0.0073182200 9.0 0.030.00

9.013 WASHERR140561 20.34 24.001.832.00 1.83 0.0087089900 9.0 0.012.00

9.014 FILTER ELEMENT. FILTER SJ11062 855.08 1,009.0076.961.00 76.96 0.0084219900 9.0 0.01,009.00

9.015 HYGARD TRANSMISSION PY0980 1,781.36 2,102.00160.321.00 160.32 0.0027101990 9.0 0.02,102.00

9.016 HYGARD TRANSMISSION PY0024 360.17 425.0032.421.00 32.42 0.0027101990 9.0 0.0425.00

Services

Spares  Total 22 13,475.42 1,212.79 1,212.79 0.00 15,901.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 350.0026.69296.61General Service -  Engine Oil, Engine Oil Filter

& Fuel Filters Change-5D
1 26.69 0.009.0 0.0350.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 1,500.00114.411,271.19Front Hub R&R MFWD - One Side-5D2 114.41 0.009.0 0.01,500.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 1,500.00114.411,271.19Front Hub R&R MFWD - One Side-5D3 114.41 0.009.0 0.01,500.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 250.0019.07211.86Tappet adjustment -5D4 19.07 0.009.0 0.0250.00

36AAECV5358D1Z9GSTIN:

Note : Parts once sold will not be taken back or exchange.

Nineteen Thousand Five Hundred and One  Only

Subject to KARIMNAGAR Jurisdiction

CIN-U34103TG2013PTC089369

Rupees :

Total : 19,501.00

0.00Round Off :

3,600.00Lab.Charges  :

Spares.Total : 15,901.00

3050.85 3,600.000.00274.580.000.004.00Service Total 274.58

Grand Total : 26 16,526.27 1,487.37 1,487.37 0.00 19,501.00

Bank Processing Charges :

This is Computer Generated Invoice Signature not Required

Page : 1/1

https://www.venkatsaienterprises.com/

